


OUTLINE

I\V. Witness to Ends of Earth  13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15
a. Conversions at Philippi 16:11-40
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8. Paul & Silas at Philippi - 16:16-24






At lconium 14:3
Heals Lame man at Lystra 14:8-10
Casts out demon at Philippi 16:16-18
Paul & Silas released 16:25-27



CHURCHES

9. Antioch Pisidia- ~ 13:14, 43, 48
10. Iconium - 14:1-3

11. Lystra - 14:8-18
12. Derbe - 14:20-21
13. Syria & Cilicia - 15:41

14. Philippi - 16:12, 40



OUTLINE

I\VV. Witness to Ends of Earth ~ 13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15
a. Conversions at Philippi 16:11-40
b. Controversy at Thess. 17:1-9



Black Sea § The Moody Bible Institute of Chicago
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e cCity
= mountain pass
4 mountain peak
LYCIA Roman provincial name
=== First Missionary Journey: Paul & Barnabas

- JOhNn Mark separates from Paul & Barnabas and
returns to Jerusalem
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8. Paul & Silas at Philippi - 16:16-24
9. Paul & Silasat Thess. - 17:5-9



OUTLINE

I\VV. Witness to Ends of Earth ~ 13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15
a. Conversions at Philippi 16:11-40
b. Controversy at Thess. 17:1-9
c. Contemplation at Berea 17:10-15



8. Paul & Silas at Philippi - 16:16-24
9. Paul & Silasat Thess. - 17:5-9
10. Paul & Silas at Berea- 17:13-15



CHURCHES

9. Antioch Pisidia- ~ 13:14, 43, 48
10. lIconium - 14:1-3

11. Lystra - 14:8-18
12. Derbe - 14:20-21
13. Syria & Cilicia - 15:41

14. Philippi - 16:12, 40
15. Thessalonica - 17:1-9

16. Berea - 1/7:10-14



OUTLINE

C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15
3. Achaian Ministry 17:16-18:17

a. Intellectualism & Idolatry at Athens
17:16-34
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Athens (17:16-17)
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Poseidon

god of sea
(Bronze) found
In sea, 460 BC
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2nd ¢ BC copy of 4th ¢
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Dionyslus
god of wine,
vegetation,

pleasure & festivity

from Piraeus
1stc AD
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Athena of
the Dynx

2nd ¢ AD copy




“In Athens |t IS easler to find a god
than a man
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Athens Temple of Zeus



DEFICIENCY

1. Faulty understanding of meaning
of EXxistence - polytheistic

2. Limitations of Knowledge -
unknown god

3. Weakness of human Intellect -
Ignorance

4. Inadequate view of History
5. Inconsistency of Worldview == 03

mderYouwcns
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PAUL’S SPEECHES

1. Antioch Pisidia - 13:16-41
2. Lystra - 14:14-17
3. Athens - 17:22-31
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13
14
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16
17

CHURCHES

9. Antioch Pisidia -

. lconium -

. Lystra -

. Derbe -

. Syria & Cilicia -
. Philippl -

. Thessalonica -

. Berea -

. (Athens) -

13:14, 43, 438

14:1-3
14:8-18
14:20-21
15:41
16:12, 40
17:1-9
17:10-14
17:15-34



OUTLINE

C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15

3. Achaian Ministry 17:16-18:17
a. Intellectualism & Idolatry at Athens
17:16-34

b. Indifference & Immorality at Corinth
18:1-17
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Steven
Paul #1
Ananias
Cornelius
Peter
Paul #2
Paul #3
Paul #4
Paul #5

VISIONS

7:55-56
9:3-6
9:10-16
10:3-6
10:10-16
16:9-10
18:9-10
21:11
21:23-24



8. Paul & Silas at Philippi - 16:16-24
9. Paul & Silas at Thess. - 17:5-9

10. Paul & Silas at Berea- 17:13-15
11. Paul in Corinth - 18:12-17



CHURCHES

18. Corinth - 18:1-11



OUTLINE

C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
1. Providence in Ministry 15:36-16:10
2. Macedonian Ministry  16:11-17:15
3. Achaian Ministry 17:16-18:17

a. Intellectualism & Idolatry at Athens
17:16-34

b. Indifference & Immorality at Corinth
18:1-17
c. Interim Ministry 18:18-21
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OUTLINE

V. Witness to Ends of Earth  13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
D. 3rd Missionary Journey 18:22-21:16
1. Asian Ministry 18:22-19:41
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=== Third Missionary Journey: Paul




Ephesus Street (19:1, 10)
with Library of Celsus
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CHURCHES

18. Corinth - 18:1-11
19. Ephesus - 19:1, 8-10



8. Paul & Silas at Philippl -
9. Paul & Silas at Thess. -
10. Paul & Silas at Berea -
11. Paul in Corinth -

12. Paul in Ephesus -

16:16-24
17:5-9

17:13-15
18:12-17
19:23-41



Co

ord adding -

Word spread -

Church had peace -
Word continued to grow -
Word spread -

After 1st journey -
Church strengthened -
Word growing -

PROGRESS REPORTS

2:47
0.7/
9:31
12:24
13:49
14:27
16:5
19:20



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

D. 3rd Missionary Journey 18:22-21:16
1. Asian Ministry 18:22-19:41

2. Macedonian & Achalan Ministry
20:1-6
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=== Third Missionary Journey: Paul




OUTLINE

V. Witness to Ends of Earth  13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
D. 3rd Missionary Journey 18:22-21:16

1. Asian Ministry 18:22-19:41
2. Macedonian & Achaian Ministry
20:1-6

3. Final Asian Ministry 20:7-38
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At Iconium 14:3
Heals Lame man at Lystra 14:8-10
Casts out demon at Philippi 16:16-18

Paul & Silas released 16:25-27
In Asia 19:11-12
Raises Eutychus at Troas 20:9-12
Bit by viper at Malta 28:3-6

Healed Publius at Malta 28:8-9



PAUL’S SPEECHES

1. Antioch Pisidia -
2. Lystra -
3. Athens -

4. Ephesian elders -

13:16-41
14:14-17
17:22-31
20:17-35



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

D. 3rd Missionary Journey 18:22-21:16

1. Asian Ministry 18:22-19:41
2. Macedonian & Achalan Ministry
20:1-6

3. Final Asian Ministry 20:7-38
4. Palestinian Warnings  21:1-16
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OUTLINE

I\VV. Witness to Ends of Earth ~ 13-28
A. 1st Missionary Journey  13-14
B. Jerusalem Council 15:1-35
C. 2nd Missionary Journey 15:36-18:21
D. 3rd Missionary Journey 18:22-21:16
E. Journey to Rome 21:17-28:31



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

E. Journey to Rome 21:17-28:31
1. Witness In Jerusalem  21:17-23:35



8. Paul & Silas at Philippi - 16:16-24
9. Paul & Silasat Thess. - 17:5-9
10. Paul & Silas at Berea- 17:13-15

11. Paul in Corinth - 18:12-17
12. Paul Iin Ephesus - 19:23-41
13. Paul In Jerusalem - 21:27-31.

23:2,12-14



PAUL’S SPEECHES

1.
2.
3.
4.
D.
0.

Antioch Pisidia - 13:16-41
Lystra - 14:14-17
Athens - 17:22-31
Ephesian elders - 20:17-35

Defense before mob - 22:1-21
Defense before Sanhedrin - 23:1-6



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

E. Journey to Rome 21:17-28:31
1. Witness In Jerusalem  21:17-23:30
2. Witness In Caesarea 23:31-26:32



PAUL’S SPEECHES

N L

Antioch Pisidia -
Lystra -

Athens -

Ephesian elders -
Defense before mob -

13:16-41
14:14-17
17:22-31
20:17-35
22:1-21

Defense before Sanhedrin - 23:1-6

Defense before Felix -

24:10-21



PAUL’S SPEECHES

8. Defense before Festus - 25:8-12
9. Defense before Agrippa - 26:1-29



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

E. Journey to Rome 21:17-28:31
1. Witness In Jerusalem  21:17-23:30
2. Witness In Caesarea 23:31-26:32
3. Witness on Way to Rome 27:1-28:15
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PAUL’S SPEECHES

8. Defense before Festus -  25:8-12
9. Defense before Agrippa - 26:1-29
10. To shipmates - 27:9-10, 21-26, 31



OUTLINE

V. Witnhess to Ends of Earth 13-28

E. Journey to Rome 21:17-28:31
1. Witness In Jerusalem  21:17-23:30
2. Witness In Caesarea 23:31-26:32
3. Witness on Way to Rome 27:1-28:15
4. Witness In Rome 28:17-31



PAUL’S SPEECHES

8. Defense before Festus -  25:8-12
9. Defense before Agrippa - 26:1-29
10. To shipmates - 27:9-10, 21-26, 31
11. Defense before Jews -  28:17-20
12. Evangelism in Rome -  28:25-28




CHURCHES

18. Corinth -
19. Ephesus -
20. (Asla) -

21. (Troas) -

22. (Tyre) -

23. (Ptolemais) -
24. (Malta) -

25. (Rome) -

18:1-11
19:1, 8-10
19:10
20:0-7
21:3-4
217
28:8-10
28:30-31
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ord adding -

Word spread -

Church had peace -
Word continued to grow -
Word spread -

After 1st journey -
Church strengthened -
Word growing -

Paul’s ministry -

PROGRESS REPORTS

2:47

6.7

9:31
12:24
13:49
14:27
16:5
19:20
238:30-31



Sharing the Gospel Message
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